Farnell Page 708 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:01
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Ultra Fast Epitaxial Rectifiers
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
DSEI2X101-06A 935-9427● 2,075.00 1,735.00 1,385.00 964.00 – –
DSEI2X121-02A 935-9419● 1,954.00 1,526.00 1,304.00 1,098.00 – –
DSEI2X31-06C 935-9400● 1,303.00 974.00 778.00 575.00 – –
DSEI2X61-10B 935-9435● 1,892.00 1,411.00 1,128.00 785.00 – –
DSEI12-06A 935-9370● 123.00 92.00 73.00 51.00 – –
DSEI12-12A 935-9389● 197.00 147.00 115.00 85.00 – –
DSEI30-06A 935-9338● 334.00 251.00 200.00 145.00 – –
DSEI30-10A 935-9346● 485.00 359.00 287.00 209.00 – –
DSEI60-06A 935-9354● 474.00 352.00 282.00 195.00 – –
DSEI60-10A 935-9362● 625.00 467.00 371.00 270.00 – –
DSEK60-06A 935-9397● 625.00 467.00 371.00 270.00 – –
Ì IRRM repetitive ruggedness guaranteed
Ì Wide package range available (including SMD)
Ì Best Vf/IR/Tj combination available giving low losses